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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

5-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-12

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h



DUNLOPST

HAMMOND WAY

ALLAMBIE LN

KELSO DR

RIVERW
AY DR

ALICE
RIVER

GUMLOW

KELSO

MOUNT
STUART

PINNACLES

GRANITE
VALE

ROSS
RIVER

RASMUSSEN

Water Surface Levels (m AHD)

0.
00

 - 
2.

00

2.
00

 - 
4.

00

4.
00

 - 
6.

00

6.
00

 - 
8.

00

8.
00

 - 
10

.0

10
.0

 - 
12

.0

12
.0

 - 
14

.0

14
.0

 - 
16

.0

16
.0

 - 
18

.0

18
.0

 - 
20

.0

20
.0

 - 
22

.0

22
.0

 - 
24

.0

24
.0

 - 
26

.0

   
   

 >
 2

6.
0

AE
CO

M
 d

oe
s n

ot
 w

ar
ra

nt
 th

e 
ac

cu
ra

cy
 o

r c
om

ple
te

ne
ss

 o
f in

fo
rm

at
ion

 d
isp

lay
ed

 in
 th

is 
m

ap
 a

nd
 a

ny
 p

er
so

n 
us

ing
 it 

do
es

 so
 a

t t
he

ir 
ow

n 
ris

k. 
   A

EC
OM

 sh
all

 b
ea

r n
o 

re
sp

on
sib

ilit
y o

r l
iab

ilit
y f

or
 a

ny
 e

rro
rs

, f
au

lts
, d

ef
ec

ts,
 o

r o
m

iss
ion

s i
n 

th
e 

inf
or

m
at

ion
.

User: priorya | Date Saved: 7/01/2014 | FileName: J:\MMPL\60278318\4. Tech Work Area\4.99 GIS\MXDs\Report_ammended20june2013\DDP_UB_H_BaseCase_v2.mxd

1:32,000 (when printed at A3)

Base Data: 
DCDB © 2013 (Queensland Govt)
Roads © 2013 (StreetPro Pitney Bowes)

www.aecom.com

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 55
¹0 10.5

Kilometres

UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

10-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-13

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

20-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-14

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

50-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-15

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

100-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-16

Combined Durations: 1, 2, 3, 4.5, 6, 9, 12 & 18 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

200-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-17

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

500-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-18

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

2000-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-19

Combined Durations: 1, 4.5 & 6 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Surface Levels

PMF Base Case

Figure A-20

Combined Durations: 1, 4.5 & 6 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

2-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-21

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

5-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-22

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

10-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-23

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

20-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-24

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h

Water Velocity (m/s)

0.
00

 - 
0.

25

0.
25

 - 
0.

50

0.
50

 - 
0.

75

0.
75

 - 
1.

00

1.
00

 - 
1.

25

1.
25

 - 
1.

50

1.
50

 - 
1.

75

1.
75

 - 
2.

00

   
   

 >
 2

.0
0



RIVERW
AY

DR

DUNLOP ST

HAMMOND WAY

ALLAMBIE LN

KELSO DR

ALICE
RIVER

GUMLOW

KELSO

MOUNT
STUART

PINNACLES

GRANITE
VALE

ROSS
RIVER

RASMUSSEN

AE
CO

M
 d

oe
s n

ot
 w

ar
ra

nt
 th

e 
ac

cu
ra

cy
 o

r c
om

ple
te

ne
ss

 o
f in

fo
rm

at
ion

 d
isp

lay
ed

 in
 th

is 
m

ap
 a

nd
 a

ny
 p

er
so

n 
us

ing
 it 

do
es

 so
 a

t t
he

ir 
ow

n 
ris

k. 
   A

EC
OM

 sh
all

 b
ea

r n
o 

re
sp

on
sib

ilit
y o

r l
iab

ilit
y f

or
 a

ny
 e

rro
rs

, f
au

lts
, d

ef
ec

ts,
 o

r o
m

iss
ion

s i
n 

th
e 

inf
or

m
at

ion
.

User: priorya | Date Saved: 7/01/2014 | FileName: J:\MMPL\60278318\4. Tech Work Area\4.99 GIS\MXDs\Report_ammended20june2013\DDP_UB_V_BaseCase_v2.mxd

1:32,000 (when printed at A3)

Base Data: 
DCDB © 2013 (Queensland Govt)
Roads © 2013 (StreetPro Pitney Bowes)

www.aecom.com

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 55
¹0 10.5

Kilometres

UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

50-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-25

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

100-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-26

Combined Durations: 1, 2, 3, 4.5, 6, 9, 12 & 18 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

200-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-27

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

500-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-28

Combined Durations: 6 & 12 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

2000-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-29

Combined Durations: 1, 4.5 & 6 h
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Upper Bohle: Maximum Water Velocity

PMF Base Case

Figure A-30

Combined Durations: 1, 4.5 & 6 h

Water Velocity (m/s)
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UPPER & MIDDLE  BOHLE FLOOD STUDY
Middle Bohle: Maximum Water Depths

2-yr ARI Base Case

Figure A-31

Combined Durations: 2 & 12 h




